Formula Code:

UPC Code:
Plant:

General Information
DAWN CHOCOLATE BUTTERCREME STYLE ICING MBC 28 LB

Description:

Ingredient Statement

03069684\002

29519292003
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DAWN BTRCRM ICG CHOC MBC
28#
23-230

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, CANOLA OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, COCOA PROCESSED WITH
ALKALI, CORNSTARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CITRIC ACID, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE 60, PRESERVATIVES (POTASSIUM SORBATE, SORBIC ACID), SALT, SOY

LECITHIN, SOYBEAN OIL, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE.

Allergen Statement

Contains Soy.

Nutrition per 100g

Description
Calories
Protein
Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber (2016)

Soluble fiber
Insoluble Fiber
Total Sugars
Added Sugar
Fat

Saturated Fat
Trans Fatty Acid
Cholesterol
Water

Ash

Vitamin A - RAE
Thiamine
Riboflavin
Niacin

Vitamin C
Vitamin D - mcg
Folate, total
Folic acid
Calcium

Iron

Potassium
Sodium

Sulfites

Value
493.99
0.63
59.78
0.87
0.13
0.73
55.97
55.95
28.88
11.91
0.42

10.13
0.41

0.02
0.3
0.01

5.38
1.13
149.18
26.89
3.03

Uom
kcal/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
g/100 g
mg/100 g
g/100 g

g

mcg/100 g
mg/100 g
mg/100 g
mg/100 g
mg/100 g
mcg/100 g
mcg/100 g
mcg/100 g
mg/100 g
mg/100 g
mg/100 g
mg/100 g
ppm/100 g



Formula Code: 03069684\002 Description:
UPC Code: 29519292003 Julian Date:
Plant: 1005

Claims

Statements: Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

Naturally and Artificially Flavored

Packaging

Description Value
Length 11.93
Height 13.38
Width 9.98
Pack Size 28
TIX HI 16 x4
Net Weight 28
Gross Weight 29.68
Tare Weight 1.68
Cube 0.92

Shelf Life &Storage Information

Description Value
Shelf Life 150
Shipping Conditions Tempered
Storage Conditions Tempered
Information

Description

RTE/RTU

UPC Code

Palm Certification
Kosher Certificate
Country of Origin

Page 2 of 2
Date:8/30/2023

DAWN BTRCRM ICG CHOC MBC
28#
23-230

Uom
day

Value

Yes

29519292003

RSPO MB Certified

Dairy

United States of America



